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201005210001
61800

05/21/2010
01:18:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ROEBUCK
ADAM
FOSTER

21 8 Instr
#:20090402000
121060

Lot#:35
Book:21 Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE

201005240001
64370

05/24/2010
01:51:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SHANKS
ROBERT

7 80 Instr
#:20100114000
013460

Lot#:6 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:80
Sub:FERNWO
OD THIRD
SECTOR

201006070001
78310

06/07/2010
12:36:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BENNETT
PAUL G

26 56 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:26 Pg:56
Sub:HAWKS
COVE

201006070001
79210

06/07/2010
03:18:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TYUS
LANITRA

8 3 Instr
#:20090826000
330120

Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:3
Sub:WILDEWO
OD VILLAGE
AMENDED
MAP

201006160001
91350

06/16/2010
12:56:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMYTH CODY Instr
#:20091110000
420250

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201006210001
96460

06/21/2010
12:55:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LANEY MARK 26 129 Lot#:6 Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

201006100001
85140

06/10/2010
12:58:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

100
INVERNESS
LLC

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201006250002
03080

06/25/2010
01:47:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BURCHFIELD
CINDY

7 72 Instr
#:20050818000
427010

Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS

201006290002
06130

06/29/2010
12:00:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201006300002
08730

06/30/2010
12:44:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ENTREKIN
JOSHUA K

Instr
#:20090727000
287420

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201007190002
29330

07/19/2010
01:12:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

FLOW
CANDICE

25 33 Instr
#:20091209000
451730

Lot#:7 Book:25
Pg:33
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR I



201007130002
22420

07/13/2010
01:55:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DORON
THOMAS H

13 135 Lot#:12 Lot:B
Book:13
Pg:135
Sub:STONE
BROOK 1ST
SECTOR

201007140002
23240

07/14/2010
11:57:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

20 17 Lot#:44
Book:20 Pg:17
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2

201007140002
23640

07/14/2010
01:07:15

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201007230002
35360

07/23/2010
01:00:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WINSLETT
DEBRA R

12 84 Lot#:54
Book:12 Pg:84
Sub:COUNTRY
SIDE
CHELSEA
THIRD
SECTOR

201007230002
35490

07/23/2010
01:52:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS U S BANK 30 45 Lot#:401
Book:30 Pg:45
Sub:STAGE
COACH
TRACT
SECTOR 4
FINAL PLAT

201007260002
37870

07/26/2010
02:54:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SLAUGHTER
TAVARIS L

30 86 Instr
#:20100423000
124110

Lot#:244
Book:30 Pg:86
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 6

201007300002
44240

07/30/2010
03:04:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BURNETT
BRETT

6 141 Instr
#:20100119000
015340

Lot#:80 Book:6
Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

201008100002
56160

08/10/2010
02:26:06

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

25 33 Lot#:146
Book:25 Pg:33
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 1

201008100002
56240

08/10/2010
02:42:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

30 20 Lot#:31
Book:30 Pg:20
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
2ND ADDITION

201008130002
59870

08/13/2010
01:56:15

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

35 120 Lot#:1913
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V
FIRST
ADDITION

201008260002
75820

08/26/2010
01:45:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

32 92 Lot#:100
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT



201008170002
62580

08/17/2010
12:59:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BERG
ELIZABETH A

36 37 Instr
#:20100219000
051180

Lot#:157
Book:36 Pg:37
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201008300002
79220

08/30/2010
02:58:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TAYLOR
CLEMENT

32 12 Instr
#:20100204000
035180

Lot#:312
Book:32 Pg:12
Sub:HADDING
TON PLACE
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201008300002
79250

08/30/2010
02:58:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MCCARLEY
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20091230000
474680

Lot#:8 Blk:251
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201008300002
79680

08/30/2010
03:43:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

20 82 Lot#:5 Book:20
Pg:82
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
PHASE THREE

201008200002
67760

08/20/2010
10:25:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITHERMAN
JOSHUA

3 128 Instr
#:20100202000
032470

Lot#:21 Book:3
Pg:128
Sub:HUBBARD
AND GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION

201008200002
67780

08/20/2010
10:39:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS REGIONS
BANK

6 23 Lot#:20 Book:6
Pg:23
Sub:MONTE
BELLO

201009020002
84380

09/02/2010
02:03:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

15 19 Lot#:4 Book:15
Pg:19
Sub:ROYAL
PINS PHASE 2

201009080002
91340

09/08/2010
01:49:06

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE TALBOT
AUDREY V

6 28 Lot#:65 Book:6
Pg:28
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
THIRD
SECTOR


