Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005210001 61800	05/21/2010 01:18:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ROEBUCK ADAM FOSTER			21	8	Instr #:20090402000 121060	Lot#:35 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE
201005240001 64370	05/24/2010 01:51:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SHANKS ROBERT			7	80	Instr #:20100114000 013460	Lot#:6 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:80 Sub:FERNWO OD THIRD SECTOR
201006070001 78310	06/07/2010 12:36:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENNETT PAUL G			26	56		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:26 Pg:56 Sub:HAWKS COVE
201006070001 79210	06/07/2010 03:18:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TYUS LANITRA			8	3	Instr #:20090826000 330120	Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:3 Sub:WILDEWO OD VILLAGE AMENDED
201006160001 91350	06/16/2010 12:56:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMYTH CODY					Instr #:20091110000 420250	Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201006210001 96460	06/21/2010 12:55:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LANEY MARK			26	129		Lot#:6 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
201006100001 85140	06/10/2010 12:58:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	100 INVERNESS LLC						Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201006250002 03080	06/25/2010 01:47:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BURCHFIELD CINDY			7	72	Instr #:20050818000 427010	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS
201006290002 06130	06/29/2010 12:00:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201006300002 08730	06/30/2010 12:44:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ENTREKIN JOSHUA K					Instr #:20090727000 287420	Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201007190002 29330	07/19/2010 01:12:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	FLOW CANDICE			25	33	Instr #:20091209000 451730	Lot#:7 Book:25 Pg:33 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR I

201007130002 22420	07/13/2010 01:55:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DORON THOMAS H	13	135		Lot#:12 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:135 Sub:STONE BROOK 1ST SECTOR
201007140002 23240	07/14/2010 11:57:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	20	17		Lot#:44 Book:20 Pg:17 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT 2
201007140002 23640	07/14/2010 01:07:15	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201007230002 35360	07/23/2010 01:00:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINSLETT DEBRA R	12	84		Lot#:54 Book:12 Pg:84 Sub:COUNTRY SIDE CHELSEA THIRD SECTOR
201007230002 35490	07/23/2010 01:52:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	U S BANK	30	45		Lot#:401 Book:30 Pg:45 Sub:STAGE COACH TRACT SECTOR 4 FINAL PLAT
201007260002 37870	07/26/2010 02:54:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SLAUGHTER TAVARIS L	30	86	Instr #:20100423000 124110	Lot#:244 Book:30 Pg:86 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 6
201007300002 44240	07/30/2010 03:04:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNETT BRETT	6	141	Instr #:20100119000 015340	Lot#:80 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FIRST ADDITION
201008100002 56160	08/10/2010 02:26:06	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	25	33		Lot#:146 Book:25 Pg:33 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 1
201008100002 56240	08/10/2010 02:42:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	30	20		Lot#:31 Book:30 Pg:20 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 2ND ADDITION
201008130002 59870	08/13/2010 01:56:15	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC	35	120		Lot#:1913 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V FIRST ADDITION
201008260002 75820	08/26/2010 01:45:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	32	92		Lot#:100 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT

201008170002 62580	08/17/2010 12:59:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BERG ELIZABETH A		36	37	Instr #:20100219000 051180	Lot#:157 Book:36 Pg:37 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201008300002	08/30/2010 02:58:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TAYLOR CLEMENT		32	12	Instr #:20100204000 035180	Lot#:312 Book:32 Pg:12 Sub:HADDING TON PLACE AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201008300002 79250	08/30/2010 02:58:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MCCARLEY WILLIAM				Instr #:20091230000 474680	Lot#:8 Blk:251 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201008300002 79680	08/30/2010 03:43:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC		20	82		Lot#:5 Book:20 Pg:82 Sub:SPRING GATE SECTOR ONE PHASE THREE
201008200002 67760	08/20/2010 10:25:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITHERMAN JOSHUA		3	128	Instr #:20100202000 032470	Lot#:21 Book:3 Pg:128 Sub:HUBBARD AND GIVHANS SUBDIVISION
201008200002 67780	08/20/2010 10:39:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	REGIONS BANK		6	23		Lot#:20 Book:6 Pg:23 Sub:MONTE BELLO
201009020002 84380	09/02/2010 02:03:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK		15	19		Lot#:4 Book:15 Pg:19 Sub:ROYAL PINS PHASE 2
201009080002 91340	09/08/2010 01:49:06	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TALBOT AUDREY V		6	28		Lot#:65 Book:6 Pg:28 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS THIRD SECTOR